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CLASSIFICACIO CURSA PM2015 SENIOR MASCULI

Cognoms
BESORA SUSANO

HERAS HERNANDEZ
TODA MAS
HERNANDEZ TEIXIDOR
ESTEVEZ ALBAREZ

DE LA FUENTE LLOPIS
BENAIGES MARGALEF
BUIRA ALZURIA
CABALLE FABRA
VALLS FERNANDEZ
BALANA PRATS

PINTO PLANAS

PIJUAN PARDELL
ESTEBANEZ GONZALEZ
MARCO FERRE
ANTONES POY
GARCIA LOPEZ
HIDALGO BLADE
GALINDO RIOL
GARCIA LOPEZ
BELLES CABALLER

Nom
MIKEL
JAVIER
ALEIX
EDUARD
RAUL
JAVIER
JOSEP
ALBERT
FRANCESC
EMILIO
MARC
ORIOL
JOSEP M.
GAIZKA
CARLOS
CARLOS
JOSE M#
SERGI
MARIO
JUAN
SERGIO

Temps
2:36:12
2:45:31
2:45:37
2:47:48
2:48:04
2:50:16
2:53:16
2:54:02
2:57:07
2:57:40
2:58:11
2:59:29
3:02:42
3:03:36
3:03:38
3:04:37
3:05:53
3:09:01
3:09:36
3:09:58
3:10:30

Categoria
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H

Club
BORGES TRAIL - AAEET

BORGES TRAIL - AAEET

A.E.MATXACUCA
A.E.MATXACUCA

BORGES TRAIL - AAEET
BORGES TRAIL - AAEET

ATMOSFERA TRAIL
MONTBIKE AMPOSTA

BORGES TRAIL - AAEET

Poblacid
REUS
HOSPITALET DE L'INFANT,
MONT-ROIG DEL CAMP
SANT FELIU DE GUIXOLS
VILANOVA | LA GELTRU
BENICARLO
PERELLO, EL
CAMBRILS
L’AMPOLLA
ALCANAR
REUS
FONOLLOSE
BLANCAFORT
CAMBRILS
SANT CARLES DE LA RAPITA
OLIVELLA
SANT CARLES DE LA RAPITA
TARRAGONA
CALACEITE
SANT CARLOS DE LA RAPITA
VINAROS



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

140
105
128

132
126
106
143
32
78
14
130
96
88
124
75
142
145
38
121
117
10
116
73
110
67
50
46
71
127
63
66
30
148
43
45
21
92

FOSSAS BATLLE
AYALA SALLA

HERRERA COSCOLLANO

GARCIA ABELLO
MOSEGUI TORA
MARTi PERELLO
QUEROL MESTRE
DOMINGO SANTANA
MARTI NAVARRO
BORRAS PONS
VELASCO ANDUJAR
PLA ALONSO
BRESCOLI BADIA
PELEGRIN REDON
LATORRE VILLEGAS
BRULL VAQUE
GONZALVO CASTELLS
FABREGA BRANCHAT
MORENO ALPUENTE
SANS FERRER
LAMARCA AUDI
COLOME DIAZ

ROYO REVERTER
MOLES BARREDA
SANCHO RALDA
ESTEVE ROYO

PAGO TORDERA
PINENT ROMERO
GARRIGA CORNELLES
BALADA SANCHEZ
IGUAL PINOL

RIBAS BEL

ROE BARBERA
ASTRUDILLO TORRES
LAZARO CORTES
ESTELLER REVERTER
PATO ESTUDILLO
VERICAT FORNER

OCTAVI
XAVIER
VICENTE
RAUL
RAFEL
SALVADOR
MANUEL
ESTEBAN
PAU
NICOLAS
SERGILOMANXEGO
SERGI
MARC

TONI

JOSE
RAFEL

PAU
AGUSTI
DIEGO
ALBERT
ANTONI
CARLOS
DIDAC
VICTOR
ALFONSO
ANTONIO
JOAN

JAVI

DAVID
JORDI
ANGEL AGUSTIN
ALBERT
JUAN CARLOS
PAUL

IVAN
ALBERT
JESUS
DAVID

3:11:36
3:12:36
3:13:37
3:14:42
3:14:50
3:15:40
3:18:45
3:20:52
3:29:47
3:30:42
3:31:28
3:32:11
3:32:14
3:32:39
3:32:51
3:32:55
3:33:57
3:34:22
3:37:10
3:42:31
3:44:02
3:47:29
3:49:58
3:50:37
3:51:24
3:51:42
3:52:55
3:56:12
3:56:30
4:04:07
4:04:38
4:07:30
4:08:06
4:08:33
4:11:36
4:14:46
4:21:55
4:23:01

SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H

ATMOSFERA TRAIL

ATE COLL DE L'ALBA

C.E.REFALGARI

ATE COLL DE L'ALBA

MONTBIKE AMPOSTA

ATE COLL DE L'ALBA

UEC TORTOSA

C.E.REFALGARI

VALLS
VALLS
SANT CARLES DE LA RAPITA
FALSET
GINESTAR
VILA-SECA
CALIG
BENICARLO
HOSPITALET DE L’INFANT
DELTEBRE
HORTA SANT JOAN
ULLDECONA
BITEM
ALCANAR
MARCA
L’AMETLLA DE MAR
AMPOSTA
BENICARLO
AMPOSTA
ULLDECONA
AMPOSTA
TORTOSA
ALCANAR
LES COVES DE VINROMA
GODALL
VINAROS
GODALL
AMPOSTA
BENICARLO
S. C. DE LA RAPITA
BENICARLO
ULLDECONA
SANTA BARBARA
ALCANAR
SENIA, LA
ALCANAR
SABADELL
VINAROS



60
61
62
63

146
87

60

NAVARRO CID
VIANA NOGUES
QUERALT ROIG
CHAVARRIA GINE

SANTIANGO
SERGI
DANIEL
SERGI

4:25:54
4:27:03
4:30:45
4:40:10

SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H
SENIOR - H

UEC TORTOSA

L’ALDEA
VINAROS
ULLDECONA
TORTOSA



